

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 32,181,267.10

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOINT VENTURE OF CROSSIX INC.  
AND PATVILLE PHARMA TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 25,768,429.50

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

7-18-17

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Airconditioning Units  
With Installation

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Educational Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : LOKAL INDUSTRIES

Contract Price : PHP 14,995,500.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL  
ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 14,922,806.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of I.T Equipment

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 11,020,715.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JARCITILINE MARKETING

Contract Price : PHP 10,962,820.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Graduation Package

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCU

ABC : PHP 2,250,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : BV THREE TWO FOUR PRINTING &  
TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 2,200,000.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 112,512,288.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : LEONEL WASTE MANAGEMENT CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 112,512,288.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 112,512,288.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : LEONEL WASTE MANAGEMENT CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 112,512,288.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 112,512,288.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : LEONEL WASTE MANAGEMENT CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 112,512,288.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 48,219,552.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : IPM CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP

Contract Price : PHP 48,108,000.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 48,219,552.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : IPM CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP

Contract Price : PHP 48,108,000.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Integrated Waste Management (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 48,219,552.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : IPM CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP

Contract Price : PHP 48,108,000.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 32,181,267.10

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOINT VENTURE OF CROSSIX INC.  
AND PATVILLE PHARMA TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 25,768,429.50

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

7-18-17

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 32,181,267.10

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOINT VENTURE OF CROSSIX INC.  
AND PATVILLE PHARMA TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 25,768,429.50

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

7-18-17

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 44,709,882.90

Name of the Winning Bidder : REGIMED PHARMACEUTICAL  
DISTRIBUTORS

Contract Price : PHP 44,522,860.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medicines (Lot C)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 3,108,850.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : GOLD MEDLINES DRUG DISTRIBUTION

Contract Price : PHP 3,100,950.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Medical and  
Dental Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH / CHO

ABC : PHP 40,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : SGCC ENTERPRISE

Contract Price : PHP 39,763,868.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Electrical Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Educational Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 35,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL  
ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 34,948,682.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Educational Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 45,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL  
ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 44,788,920.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : June 20, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Educational Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 45,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL  
ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 44,788,920.00

Effectivity Date : July 7, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS